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1. Governance Committee’s Functions

a.
b.
c.
d.

Akin to Committee on Committees

Resolves Questions of Committee Jurisdiction
Sets the Senate Agenda

Fill Vacancies

2. Undergraduate Curriculum Committee Vacancies

a.

Nominates Alyshia Galvez (LALS) to fill 2-year term vacancy

b. Any Additional Nominations?

D a0

Move To A Vote

Nominates Andrew Gold (MBI) to fill 1-year term vacancy
Any Additional Nominations?

Move To A Vote

3. Student Committee Vacancies

a.
b.
c.

Slate Of Nominees Provided By Students
Any Additional Nominations?
Move To A Vote

4. Next Governance Committee Meeting, TBD



Governance - 3

Mariama Barry

Oluwabusayomi S Owoaje

Sekou Drame

Admissions, Evaluation and
Academic Standards - 3

Akilah Irvin

Munira Ayalew

Sekou Drame

Undergraduate Curriculum - 3

Samantha Pena

Kadiatou Ba

Erika E Lora

Graduate Studies - 3

Fatahiya Salami

Chelsea Agyemang

Library, Technology and
Telecommunications - 3

MARIAMA.BARRY11@LC.CUNY.EDU

Oluwabusayomi.owoaje@Ic.cuny.edu

MAHAMADOU.DRAME1@LC.CUNY.ED
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munira.ayalew@lc.cuny.edu
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SAMANTHA.PENA@Ic.cuny.edu

Kadiatou.ba@lc.cuny.edu

Erika.lora@lc.cuny.edu

fatahiya.salami@]c.cuny.edu

chelsea.agyemang@lc.cuny.edu



Esther Matthews

Grace N Dyantyi-Achi

Kateleen Lopez

Budget and Long Range

Planning - 3

Terri Cotton

Fatahiya Salami

Alpha Barry

ESTHER.MATTHEWS@)Ic.cuny.edu

Grace.Dyantyiachi@lc.cuny.edu

kateleen.lopez@|c.cuny.edu

terri.cotton@lc.cuny.edu

fatahiya.salami@lc.cuny.edu

alpha.barry3@lc.cuny.edu

Campus Life and Facilities - 3

Daniel O Schwartz daniel.schwartz@lc.cuny.edu

Christian Toro christian.toro@Ic.cuny.edu

Academic Freedom -3

Genesis Marte genesis.marte1@]Ic.cuny.edu

Sekou Drame MAHAMADOU.DRAME1@LC.CUNY.ED

U

Equity, Inclusion, Accessibility,
and Anti-Racism -3

Mariama Barry MARIAMA.BARRY11@LC.CUNY.EDU



Zainab Nisa

Sekou Drame

Assessment - 3

Akilah Irvin

Fatou Kane

Wilmary Dickson De La Rosa

zainab.nisa@)]c.cuny.edu
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akilah.irvin@lc.cuny.edu

fatou.kane@lc.cuny.edu

wilmary.dicksondelarosa@]c.cuny.edu
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